Ticket
292699
278718
137924
294286
11595
219215
255225
67604
288266
84802
146939
19999
78722
144688
237098
213954
134491
19550
186216
85639
85980
269841
137161
292317
103635
134503
317287
153310
161153
11028
76325
71629
246268
209437
252707
253632
283830
25279
144770
224370
249255
111342
8012
91500
40585
48497
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First
David
Gerald
Bill
John
Tyler
Don
Thomas
Karla
Liz

Cori
Dennis
Sherry
Dale
Tom
Corey
Sharon
Steve
Charlotte
William
William & Cindy
Juana
Kregg
Connie
Kyle
Daniel
John
Cathy
Patrick
Robb
Rebecca
Stephan
Kassie
Joe
Tim
Jay
Mark
Todd
Peter
Karen
Natalie
Nina
Susan
Joseph
Andrew
Pat
Wayne

last
Hansen
Moehn
Wallace
Potts
Weiss
Svacina
Kottke
Melssen
Schuch
Cline
Dederich
Semke
Emmerton
Shannon
Rank
Sykes
Koth
Hargis
Coppernoll
Beuthin
Gonzalez
Eisch

Coon
Junk

Kelly
Cleary
Hargrave
Myers
Granger
Gates
Byrne
Daniels
Crain
Jergenson
Olson
Simon
Wiltman
Doermann
McEathron
Otto
Witas
Schleis
Dolan
Wagner
Getzin
Lambrecht

city
Cleveland
Hilbert
Sheboygan
De Pere
Eau Claire
Rice Lake
Appleton
Potosi
Appleton
Lodi

Menomonee Falls

Black River Falls
New Glarus
PEWAUKEE
Oconto Falls
RHINELANDER
Slinger

Black River Falls
Rochester
Mazomanie
Reedsburg
Seymour
Fond du Lac
Maribel
Madison
Hartford

Berlin

Oak Creek
Racine
Arkansaw
Schullsburg
Prairie De Chien
Wittenberg
Almena
Winneconne
Kaukauna
Manitowoc
Chippewa Falls
Oconomowoc
Balsam Lake
Appleton
Janesville

Eau Claire
Middleton

Wis Rapids
Wausau

state

Wi $50,000
Wi $25,000
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500
Wi $500



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

181107
191110
303928
41763
215492
27672
299748
303138
283829
139148
226813
116358
256725
164795
274092
299501
188159
204861
77395
255322
133932
132591
272369
179108
203719
183536
120722
92684
133866
116061
60635
302121
228635
101183
307198
191054
60221
243844
275420
178164
162878
280495
80554
102357
186468
304231
73613

Mary

Tawny
James
Joe

Joe
Cindy
Dana
Todd
Philip
Michelle
Jackson
Scott
Bill
Mark
Tom
Michael
Mark
Michael & Joni
Joel
Robert
Allen & Deborah
Ken
Steve
Thomas
Jean
Bill
Theresa
Kayla
Margaret
Beth
Steve
Mike
Richard
Joseph
Mark
Mike
Bev
Greg
Jeanna
John
Cade
William
Bruce
Dale
Ken
Rita

Goldbach

Trudeau Construction

Thomson
Zblewski
Benbenek
Grubs
Stobbe
Sherman
Wiltman
Coppersmith
Sloan
Wendler
Lamers
Haase
Ejnik
Barnowske
Deutsch
Rasmussen
Wedig
Luedtke
Lee
Wondra
Kabat
Klika
Aebly
Maerzke
Doll
Hefty
Allar
Klann
Applebee
Nelson
Brill
Coenen
Paider
Mountain
Solberg
Cousineau
Weyenberg
Powell
Misurelli
Bocik
Rehrauer
Knutson
Grzenia
Gendusa
Poll

Reeseville
Ashland
Waupaca
Stevens Point
Hazelhurst
Stanley
Berlin
Bancroft
Manitowoc
Plymouth
Marathon
Madison
Greenville
Oak Creek
Oshkosh
Berlin
Burlington
Clear Lake
Darlington
Winneconne
Hartford
Mayville
Greenleaf
Berlin
Glenwood City
Waterford
Colwich
Mount Horeb
Waterloo
Janesville
Arcadia

Lodi
Abbotsford
Monona
Weyauwega
Ashland
Marshfield
Kingsford
Neenah
Montello
Pleasant Prairie
De Pere
Oregon
Madison
Lake Geneva
Almond
Cuba City

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
KS
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Ml
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500



94
95
96
97
98
99

184264
197471
97914
163243
207912
231566

Ron

Jack

Karen

Bruce & Julie
Mike

Deb

100 77467 Patrick

Guckenberger
Conley
Hooker
Powers

Lucas

Krieg

Wedig

Caledonia

New Richmond
Reedsburg
Kenosha

Rice Lake
South Range
Mineral Point

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500



